BEAUMONTMANUFACTURING.COM
409.225.5863 . 850 FANNIN STREET, BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77701
Megas Electric
Injection Pumps
CONFIGURE
MODEL OPERATING PRESSURES
MATERIALS
FEATURES

1/2” 750 1,250 1,250
MODEL MAX OPERATING PRESSURES BY PLUNGER SIZE MAOP (PSI)
HOW TO ORDER
STYLE
STROKE
CONTROLLER
PUMP HEADS
PLUNGER MATERIAL
BATTERY ENCLOSURE
BATTERY QUANTITY
SOLAR WATTAGE
PACKING 2
PLUNGER SIZE
EXAMPLE MODEL NO. ME20 -11- 12G- AA3S- A0C
CONTINUE FOR SOLAR BUNDLE
SERIES
Megas Electric Series Pump with ME20 Direct Current , Fixed Stroke,
On/Off controller, 12VDC Efficiency Motor, Single head, Aflas/TFE
Packing, 3/16” Plunger, and a Stainless Steel plunger.
ME20 - 1   1  -  12G -  A  A 3 S -  A 0 C
AC - ME10 DC - ME20
1 - Fixed 2 - Adjustable
1 - On/Off
A - Single B - Dual C - Triple D - Quad
S - Stainless C - Ceramic
A - Single B - Dual
0 - None 1 - One 3 - Two
A - 100 B - 150 C - 200 D4 - 200
A - Aflas/TFE V - Viton/TFE
3 - 3/16” 4 - 1/4” 6 - 3/8” 8 - 1/2”
BEAUMONTMANUFACTURING.COM
PHONE: 409.225.5863
850 FANNIN STREET, BEAUMONT, TEXAS 77701
MOTOR
12E -  12VDC Efficiency
24X - 24VDC Brushless
12G - 12VDC High Torque
ACG - Standard 120V 1
12X - 12VDC Brushless
¹ Only used in AC
² Consult factory for additional packing options
³ Two 100 Watt Panels
4 Two 150 Watt Panels
Many applications can be unique, consult your sales reps for data driven motor and control recommendations.